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Entity#:
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:
Exp. Date:

697682

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

03/25/1987

VERDANTAS LLC

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

REGISTERED AGENTS INC
6545 MARKET AVE N STE 100
CANTON OH 44721

01/11/2024
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE

MERGER/DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

MERGER/DOMESTIC

CONVERSION WITHIN SOS RECORDS

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
03/25/1987
09/09/1993
10/26/1993
03/30/1995
03/30/1995
02/18/2003
01/04/2005
02/07/2005
12/12/2005
04/17/2009
01/21/2020

Mon Mar 17 2025

Document ID
G126_0846
000000341692
000000341693
5128_1643
5128_1643
200305103038
200500500058
200504703314
200535302704
200911000294
202002100498



I_E_l

I""‘@%ﬂ!"‘ Ladsl;mzsel Mon Mar 17 2025
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 04/06/2020 202009702820
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS 04/30/2020 202012501678
OHIO LLC - AMENDMENT 12/15/2021 202134900472
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS 12/20/2021 202135405324
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS 01/11/2024 202401102206

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

HULL & ASSOCIATES, INC. 01/21/2020
HULL & ASSOCIATES, LLC 12/15/2021

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

1, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the

Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 17th of March, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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