#### Mon Mar 17 2025



**Entity#:** 697682

Filing Type: DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Original Filing Date: 03/25/1987

Location: ---

Business Name: VERDANTAS LLC

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

REGISTERED AGENTS INC 6545 MARKET AVE N STE 100 CANTON OH 44721 01/11/2024 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	03/25/1987	G126_0846
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000341692
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/26/1993	000000341693
MERGER/DOMESTIC	03/30/1995	5128_1643
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/30/1995	5128_1643
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/18/2003	200305103038
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/04/2005	200500500058
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/07/2005	200504703314
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	12/12/2005	200535302704
MERGER/DOMESTIC	04/17/2009	200911000294
CONVERSION WITHIN SOS RECORDS	01/21/2020	202002100498



#### Mon Mar 17 2025

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/06/2020	202009702820
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	04/30/2020	202012501678
OHIO LLC - AMENDMENT	12/15/2021	202134900472
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS	12/20/2021	202135405324
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS	01/11/2024	202401102206

### **Prior Business Names**

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
HULL & ASSOCIATES, INC.	01/21/2020
HULL & ASSOCIATES, LLC	12/15/2021

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 17th of March, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State